City staff go back to the time frame we were abiding by].

Pulled from Consent Agenda

RESOLUTION NO. 2011-29

11-0587C.-5. Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award the 

Biltmore Golf Course Remediation Project to Cherokee Enterprises, Inc. in the amount of 

$86,633.03 (eighty-six thousand, six hundred thirty-three dollars and three cents), 

pursuant to Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code entitled "Contract Award" and 

Request for Proposals (RFP) 2010.11.01.

Response.pdf

Tabulation.pdf

Biltmore Golf Course Remediation Project - Draft Reso (1)

C-5 Signed Cover Memo